Ltd.
Med ia  Wiza rd  Modu l e sM
EDIA W
IZARD
Optimized for surrounding and daisy chain
F/O networks and star topologies
100BaseFX fiber ports supporting:
- Multimode or Single mode fibers up-to

WIZ-505 - 1.6 PU
WIZ-545 - 2.0 PU
Ordering Information
WIZ-505M/[x] 5 port switch, 2 ports 100BaseFX (MM, 1300nm, 0-6Km,[x]), 3x 10/100BaseTX RJ-45 ports, status mgmt
WIZ-505[Sn]/[x] 5 port switch, 2 ports 100BaseFX (SM, [Sn],[x]), 3x 10/100BaseTX RJ-45 ports, status mgmt
WIZ-505/SF/[Sn]/[x] † 5 port switch, 2 Single fiber ports 100BaseFX (SM, [Sn],[x]), 3x 10/100BaseTX RJ-45 ports, status mgmt
WIZ-545M/[x]* 5 port switch, 4 ports 100BaseFX (MM, 1300nm, 0-6Km,[x]), 1x 10/100BaseTX RJ-45 ports, status mgmt
WIZ-545[Sn]/[x]* 5 port switch, 4 ports 100BaseFX (SM, [Sn],[x]), 1x 10/100BaseTX RJ-45 ports, status mgmt
*  = only available with VF-45, MT-RJ or LC connectors
M Multimode 1300nm 0-6Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: ST, SC, VF-45, MT-RJ or LC
[Sn]=S Singlemode 1300nm 0-20Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC, MT-RJ , LC
[Sn]=S1 Singlemode 1300nm 10-40Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC